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COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag

1 MISHCHENKO OLEKSANDRA F/2002 7 5 2
2 SACCHETTI	 ARIANNA	 F/2002 6 6
3 MICHELINI	 FRANCESCA	 F/2001 5 5

1 ABADELLI	 LORENZO M/2003 30 6 4 7 5 8
2 CIARDI CARLO M/2001 26 5 8 6 7
3 PAPOLA	 JHONATHAN M/2002 20 4 6 4 6
4 GUARINI	 DAMIANO M/2003 13 3 5 5
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COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag

1 MISICI SOFIA	 F/2004 13 2 4 4 3
2 SILVESTRI	 ASIA	 F/2004 10 3 3 4

1 ABADELLI	 LUCA M/2005 34 8 6 6 6 8
2 VALOROSI RICCARDO M/2005 23 6 5 5 7
3 ERCOLANI	 DANIELE	 M/2004 20 5 4 5 6
4 STROE DANIEL M/2005 13 4 4 5
5 RETICA SIMONE	 M/2005 7 7
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COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag

1 ITALIANO CECILIA	 F/2006 28 6 9 6 4 3
2 PIANA DANIELA F/2006 18 8 10
2 MOZZONI GIORGIA F/2006 18 8 6 4
3 CORRADINI GIORGIA F/2006 14 7 7
4 POMELLA CHIARA	 F/2006 11 5 6
5 PISELLI BEATRICE F/2006 7 4 3

1 SILVESTRI NICOLO' M/2006 13 5 2 2 2 2
2 GIRARDI SAMUELE M/2006 6 6
3 OTTIGLIO GABRIELE M/2006 4 4
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COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag

1 CARONI ASIA F/2007 56 16 14 16 10
2 TERVOLI XHOANA F/2007 51 12 6 12 12 9
3 AMICI SARA F/2007 41 15 13 13
4 SQUADRANI ELISA F/2007 39 13 11 15
5 SPARNACCI SILVIA F/2007 34 11 5 10 8
6 TRICARICO LARA F/2007 28 14 14
7 SULLA CAMILLA	 F/2007 25 9 10 6
8 PANONE	 AURORA F/2007 24 8 9 7
9 DELLA	BIANCA ANNA F/2007 20 9 11
10 DELL'UOMO	SERRA DIANA F/2007 14 10 4

1 DI	PIETRO JACOPO M/2007 38 8 10 10 10
2 VALOROSI EMILIANO M/2007 36 7 9 5 8 7
3 GIGANTE DIEGO M/2007 30 5 7 4 6 8
3 LAMBERTINI ANDREA M/2007 30 6 8 7 9
4 SIBILLANO ALESSANDRO M/2007 26 6 9 11
5 BIRDISS AHMED M/2007 6 6
5 MARZATTINOCCI MATTIA M/2007 6 6
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COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag

1 SCALA ANGELICA F/2008 21 9 7 5
2 MAGALOTTI MARTINA F/2008 20 12 8
3 SQUILLACE SOFIA F/2008 18 7 5 2 4
3 PEDATA GIULIA F/2008 18 8 6 4
4 BERTOLOTTO CAMILLA	 F/2008 11 11
5 CASTALDO MARINA F/2008 10 10
6 MASSA ELENA	SOFIA F/2008 9 6 3

1 SICARI LORENZO M/2008 49 10 8 12 12 7
2 PERLA GIORGIO M/2008 46 9 7 11 11 8
3 TORCIANTI LORENZO M/2008 35 7 5 8 10 5
4 ZAMPIERI EDORDO M/2008 32 8 6 9 9
5 BOLOTTI PAOLO M/2008 28 10 12 6
6 PANONE RICCARDO M/2008 21 6 7 8
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COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag

1 FRACASSI LIVIA F/2009 44 11 8 8 8 9
2 NOTARIALE ANGELICA F/2009 36 10 7 5 7 7
3 COSTANTINI GIULIA F/2009 32 8 5 6 6 7
4 PEDATA ELENA F/2009 28 12 6 10
5 PICUCCI CHIARA F/2009 22 7 7 8
6 TRIPPUTI VANESSA F/2009 9 9
7 PROVINCIALI AURORA F/2009 7 7

1 ZOCCOLI EDOARDO M/2009 16 4 8 4
2 ORLANDI	 JACOPO M/2009 10 2 3 5
2 LICORDARI STEFANO M/2009 10 7 3
3 ZAPPATERRENO DIEGO M/2009 8 2 6



CLASSIFICHE	S.G.	2020/21	(2010)

PU
N
TI
	(p

ar
t.+

or
d.
ar
riv

o)

50
/6
0/
10
0	
m
t.P

IA
N
I

VE
LO

CI
TA

'	2
00
	m

t.

VE
LO

CI
TA

'	4
00
	m

t.

10
0	
m
t.P

IA
N
I

60
	m

t.O
ST
AC

O
LI
	

COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag

1 PALMUCCI ANNA	ROSA F/2010 26 6 7 7 6
2 ROMANO MICHELA	 F/2010 23 5 6 5 7
3 SIBILLANO GAIA F/2010 22 8 6 8
4 APOLLONIO AZZURRA F/2010 20 5 6 4 5
5 GARITELLA AURORA F/2010 15 7 8
6 BUCCILLI FLAMINIA F/2010 8 8
7 MENIGACCI BEATRICE F/2010 5 5

1 MANCINI THOMAS M/2010 33 7 8 6 4 8
2 COSTANZO MICHELE	MARIA M/2010 22 7 5 5 5
3 FONTANA MARTINO M/2010 18 6 6 6
4 PERLA ADRIANO M/2010 16 5 4 7
5 POMELLA	 RICCARDO M/2010 8 8
6 CURINI	 CHRISTIAN M/2010 5 5
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COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag 13-mag

1 CRUCIANI	 LINDA F/2011 10 2 2 2 4
2 DI	NOIA	 GINEVRA	 F/2011 5 3 2

1 SICARI FRANCESCO M/2011 83 10 20 17 24 12
2 SICARI GABRIELE	 M/2011 80 9 19 18 23 11
3 ZAPPATERRENO FABIO M/2011 69 6 17 16 21 9
4 FERILLI	 ALESSANDRO M/2011 64 18 14 22 10
5 ALGHISI GABRIELE M/2011 57 16 15 18 8
6 LETTIERI CRHISTIAN M/2011 59 8 15 12 19 5
7 VAGGI LORENZO M/2011 47 14 13 20
8 COLAMEDICI MATTEO M/2011 46 7 11 10 14 4
9 ZOCCOLI BRANDO M/2011 33 11 15 7
10 VALENTE	 LUIGI M/2011 29 13 16
11 TOSI LEONARDO M/2011 23 17 6
12 AMOROSO EMANUELE	 M/2011 13 13
13 IATCU ANGELO M/2011 12 12
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COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag 13-mag

1 COLASANTI SOFIA	 F/2012 49 11 10 12 16
2 SQUILLACE ELENA F/2012 42 4 12 12 14
3 NOTARILE	 AGNESE F/2012 40 10 8 10 12
4 ROMANO EMMA F/2012 39 9 7 11 12
4 TANCREDI MARIA	JOSE' F/2012 39 11 13 15
5 FRANCISCI CHIARA	 F/2012 31 3 8 9 11
6 CORRADINI SUSANNA	 F/2012 25 7 8 10
7 CHIARALUCE SAMIRA	 F/2012 22 9 13
8 DE	LUCA	 SARA F/2012 14 14

1 MOZZONI ALESSIO M/2012 90 12 16 20 26 16
2 TORCIANTI	 FLAVIO M/2012 77 10 15 18 22 12
3 BOLOTTI DAVIDE M/2012 70 11 19 25 15
4 COSTANTINI ANDREA M/2012 69 10 14 14 20 11
5 LORETI DANIEL M/2012 66 9 19 24 14
6 PANZAVOLTA FEDERICO M/2012 63 12 16 21 14
7 ORLANDI NICOLO' M/2012 53 17 23 13
8 FERRARI	 MATTIA M/2012 50 11 16 19 4
9 DE	GREGORI NICOLAS M/2012 47 10 15 17 5
10 TASCIONI LEONARDO M/2012 35 9 13 13
11 PIANA VALERIO M/2012 34 9 15 10
12 PLUNDER DANILO M/2012 24 18 6
13 LUPACCHINI	 ALESSANDRO M/2012 16 16
14 BUCHERI ALESSANDRO M/2012 14 14
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COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag 13-mag

1 MARRA RACHELE F/2013 34 4 4 6 8 12
2 SALVATORI REBECCA F/2013 25 3 5 7 10
3 MARCHELLO CHIARA	STELLA F/2013 18 3 4 11
4 FRANCHETTI GIULIA F/2013 15 6 9
5 INFERRATI IRENE F/2013 8 8
6 ANTONIUTTI RACHELE F/2013 7 7
7 GRASSI EMMA F/2013 5 5

1 MASCARENHAS MATTEO M/2013 69 8 13 26 22
2 SFORZA FRANCESCO M/2013 65 2 7 14 23 19
3 NARDI PIETRO M/2013 54 6 12 19 17
4 SPLENDORI LEONARDO M/2013 47 5 10 20 12
5 BIANCINI	 MICHELE	 M/2013 46 25 21
6 DI	FELICE DANIELE M/2013 42 9 17 16
6 LICORDARI GIORGIO M/2013 42 24 18
7 AIELLO CRISTIAN M/2013 38 18 20
8 COFONE LEONARDO M/2013 35 11 22 2
9 LURASCHI EMILIANO M/2013 34 19 15
10 MISERCOLA ELIA M/2013 29 16 13
11 VAGGI JACOPO M/2013 24 9 15
12 DE	GIORGIO EDOARDO M/2013 21 21
13 AZZARI ROBERTO M/2013 14 14
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COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag 13-mag

1 SANNA ALESSIA	CHELEN F/2014 56 8 9 11 16 12
1 CARONI	 VIOLA	 F/2014 56 6 7 9 15 19
2 ALGHISI BIANCA F/2014 49 8 10 15 16
3 DE	DONATI	 CRISTINA	 F/2014 48 6 12 16 14
4 RANUCCI VITTORIA F/2014 40 8 15 17
4 SULLA EMMA F/2014 40 7 15 18
5 FIORENTINI EMMA F/2014 36 7 14 15
6 STEFAN BEATRICE F/2014 28 15 13
7 FONTANA DIANA F/2014 26 5 10 11
8 BERNARDO NICOLE F/2014 20 20

1 GARCIA GAEL M/2014 65 13 10 15 16 11
2 COLAMEDICI DAVIDE M/2014 54 12 8 13 11 10
3 DE	SIMONE	 GABRIELE M/2014 52 9 16 15 12
4 SILVESTRI MIRKO M/2014 48 10 7 12 12 7
5 SANTONASTASO NICOLO' M/2014 47 9 15 14 9
6 SCANZANI DAMIANO M/2014 44 11 6 14 13
7 GIGANTE SIMONE M/2014 27 8 10 9
8 FRANCHETTI RICCARDO M/2014 18 10 8
9 VALOROSI	 LUDOVICO M/2014 14 14
10 CLARKE LIAM M/2014 11 11
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COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag 13-mag

1 CALLEGARO ALICE F/2015 38 10 7 12 9
2 COLOMA CASTRO	ZOE F/2015 35 8 8 11 8
3 ERCOLANI ALICE	 F/2015 23 4 9 10
4 CARNEMOLLA	 BEATRICE	 F/2015 22 7 5 10
5 ERCOLANI MARTINA F/2015 15 3 6 6
5 CABRERA	LLAPUR FLAVIA	 F/2015 15 8 7
6 BARBERINI	 VALERIA F/2015 13 6 7
7 LUDOVISI GAIA F/2015 9 9

1 SANNA VALERIO M/2015 65 6 10 9 20 20
2 MASCARENHAS DIEGO M/2015 61 7 9 10 18 17
3 CECCHITELLI LORENZO M/2015 54 5 7 7 17 18
4 ROMANO GABRIELE M/2015 39 6 6 14 13
5 PIANA	 DAVIDE	 M/2015 38 19 19
6 GALICCIA	 ELIA M/2015 33 8 8 17
7 RAFFAELLI ALESSIO M/2015 31 16 15
7 L'ABBATE	 DANIEL M/2015 31 15 16
8 MISERCOLA DARIO M/2015 27 13 14
9 PANNELLA	 MIRKO M/2015 14 14
10 PRIMUCCI	 ANDREA M/2015 12 12
11 MORABITO LORENZO M/2015 11 11
12 CECALONI DANIELE M/2015 8 8
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COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag 13-mag

1 MANCINI CHIARA F/2016 36 4 10 14 8
2 LAURITO GRETA F/2016 32 3 4 9 9 7
3 DI	BARTOLOMEO VITTORIA	 F/2016 24 8 11 5
4 CARNEMOLLA	 ELENA	 F/2016 23 3 7 13
5 CAPRIOLI LARA F/2017 18 8 10
5 AIELLO ALICE	 F/2016 18 12 6
6 ALBA	VILLA	 VIOLA	 F/2017 9 9

1 GARCIA NOAH M/2016 45 7 2 8 12 16
2 BASILI FRANCESCO M/2016 36 6 7 11 12
3 SANTONASTASO LEONARDO M/2016 33 5 9 9 10
4 GALICCIA	 TOMMASO M/2016 29 8 10 11
4 PEDATA DOMENICO M/2017 29 6 8 15
5 CANDELA	 DAVIDE M/2017 24 10 14
6 MAZZETTA	 TOMMASO M/2016 14 14
7 LUCARELLI	 MASSIMO	 M/2017 13 13
8 RANUCCI	 DIEGO M/2016 11 11



CLASSIFICA	S.G.GENERALE		FEMMINILE

PU
N
TI
	(p

ar
t.+

or
d.
ar
riv

o)

50
/6
0/
10
0	
m
t.P

IA
N
I

VE
LO

CI
TA

'	2
00
	m

t.

VE
LO

CI
TA

'	4
00
	m

t.

10
0	
m
t.P

IA
N
I

60
	m

t.O
ST
AC

O
LI
	

LA
N
CI
O
	D
EL
	V
O
RT

EX

COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag 13-mag

1 CARONI ASIA F/2007 56 16 14 16 10
1 SANNA ALESSIA	CHELEN F/2014 56 8 9 11 16 12
1 CARONI	 VIOLA	 F/2014 56 6 7 9 15 19
2 TERVOLI XHOANA F/2007 51 12 6 12 12 9
3 COLASANTI SOFIA	 F/2012 49 11 10 12 16
3 ALGHISI BIANCA F/2014 49 8 10 15 16
4 DE	DONATI	 CRISTINA	 F/2014 48 6 12 16 14
5 FRACASSI LIVIA F/2009 44 11 8 8 8 9
6 SQUILLACE ELENA F/2012 42 4 12 12 14
7 AMICI SARA F/2007 41 15 13 13
8 NOTARILE	 AGNESE F/2012 40 10 8 10 12
8 RANUCCI VITTORIA F/2014 40 8 15 17
8 SULLA EMMA F/2014 40 7 15 18
9 SQUADRANI ELISA F/2007 39 13 11 15
9 ROMANO EMMA F/2012 39 9 7 11 12
9 TANCREDI MARIA	JOSE' F/2012 39 11 13 15
10 CALLEGARO ALICE F/2015 38 10 7 12 9
11 NOTARIALE ANGELICA F/2009 36 10 7 5 7 7
11 MANCINI CHIARA F/2016 36 4 10 14 8
11 FIORENTINI EMMA F/2014 36 7 14 15
12 COLOMA CASTRO	ZOE F/2015 35 8 8 11 8
13 SPARNACCI SILVIA F/2007 34 11 5 10 8
13 MARRA RACHELE F/2013 34 4 4 6 8 12
14 COSTANTINI GIULIA F/2009 32 8 5 6 6 7
14 LAURITO GRETA F/2016 32 3 4 9 9 7
15 FRANCISCI CHIARA	 F/2012 31 3 8 9 11
16 TRICARICO LARA F/2007 28 14 14
16 ITALIANO CECILIA	 F/2006 28 6 9 6 4 3
16 PEDATA ELENA F/2009 28 12 6 10
16 STEFAN BEATRICE F/2014 28 15 13
17 PALMUCCI ANNA	ROSA F/2010 26 6 7 7 6
17 FONTANA DIANA F/2014 26 5 10 11
18 SULLA CAMILLA	 F/2007 25 9 10 6
18 SALVATORI REBECCA F/2013 25 3 5 7 10
18 CORRADINI SUSANNA	 F/2012 25 7 8 10
19 DI	BARTOLOMEO VITTORIA	 F/2016 24 8 11 5
19 PANONE	 AURORA F/2007 24 8 9 7
20 CARNEMOLLA	 ELENA	 F/2016 23 3 7 13
20 ROMANO MICHELA	 F/2010 23 5 6 5 7
20 ERCOLANI ALICE	 F/2015 23 4 9 10
21 CARNEMOLLA	 BEATRICE	 F/2015 22 7 5 10
21 SIBILLANO GAIA F/2010 22 8 6 8
21 PICUCCI CHIARA F/2009 22 7 7 8
21 CHIARALUCE SAMIRA	 F/2012 22 9 13
22 SCALA ANGELICA F/2008 21 9 7 5
23 BERNARDO NICOLE F/2014 20 20
23 MAGALOTTI MARTINA F/2008 20 12 8
23 DELLA	BIANCA ANNA F/2007 20 9 11
23 APOLLONIO AZZURRA F/2010 20 5 6 4 5
24 CAPRIOLI LARA F/2017 18 8 10
24 SQUILLACE SOFIA F/2008 18 7 5 2 4
24 PIANA DANIELA F/2006 18 8 10
24 MARCHELLO CHIARA	STELLA F/2013 18 3 4 11
24 MOZZONI GIORGIA F/2006 18 8 6 4
24 AIELLO ALICE	 F/2016 18 12 6
24 PEDATA GIULIA F/2008 18 8 6 4
25 FRANCHETTI GIULIA F/2013 15 6 9
25 GARITELLA AURORA F/2010 15 7 8
25 ERCOLANI MARTINA F/2015 15 3 6 6
25 CABRERA	LLAPUR FLAVIA	 F/2015 15 8 7
26 DELL'UOMO	SERRA DIANA F/2007 14 10 4
26 CORRADINI GIORGIA F/2006 14 7 7



26 DE	LUCA	 SARA F/2012 14 14
27 BARBERINI	 VALERIA F/2015 13 6 7
27 MISICI SOFIA	 F/2004 13 2 4 4 3
28 BERTOLOTTO CAMILLA	 F/2008 11 11
28 POMELLA CHIARA	 F/2006 11 5 6
29 CASTALDO MARINA F/2008 10 10
29 CRUCIANI	 LINDA F/2011 10 2 2 2 4
29 SILVESTRI	 ASIA	 F/2004 10 3 3 4
30 ALBA	VILLA	 VIOLA	 F/2017 9 9
30 LUDOVISI GAIA F/2015 9 9
30 TRIPPUTI VANESSA F/2009 9 9
30 MASSA ELENA	SOFIA F/2008 9 6 3
31 BUCCILLI FLAMINIA F/2010 8 8
31 INFERRATI IRENE F/2013 8 8
32 MISHCHENKO OLEKSANDRA F/2002 7 5 2
32 PROVINCIALI AURORA F/2009 7 7
32 PISELLI BEATRICE F/2006 7 4 3
32 ANTONIUTTI RACHELE F/2013 7 7
33 SACCHETTI	 ARIANNA	 F/2002 6 6
34 MENIGACCI BEATRICE F/2010 5 5
34 GRASSI EMMA F/2013 5 5
34 MICHELINI	 FRANCESCA	 F/2001 5 5
34 DI	NOIA	 GINEVRA	 F/2011 5 3 2
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COGNOME NOME	 CAT
TOTALI 05-ott 03-dic 04-feb 04-mar 13-mag 13-mag

1 MOZZONI ALESSIO M/2012 90 12 16 20 26 16
2 SICARI FRANCESCO M/2011 83 10 20 17 24 12
3 SICARI GABRIELE	 M/2011 80 9 19 18 23 11
4 TORCIANTI	 FLAVIO M/2012 77 10 15 18 22 12
5 BOLOTTI DAVIDE M/2012 70 11 19 25 15
6 ZAPPATERRENO FABIO M/2011 69 6 17 16 21 9
6 COSTANTINI ANDREA M/2012 69 10 14 14 20 11
7 LORETI DANIEL M/2012 66 9 19 24 14
8 SFORZA FRANCESCO M/2013 65 2 7 14 23 19
8 GARCIA GAEL M/2014 65 13 10 15 16 11
9 SANNA VALERIO M/2015 65 6 10 9 20 20
10 FERILLI	 ALESSANDRO M/2011 64 18 14 22 10
11 PANZAVOLTA FEDERICO M/2012 63 12 16 21 14
12 MASCARENHAS DIEGO M/2015 61 7 9 10 18 17
13 LETTIERI CRHISTIAN M/2011 59 8 15 12 19 5
14 ALGHISI GABRIELE M/2011 57 16 15 18 8
14 COLAMEDICI DAVIDE M/2014 54 12 8 13 11 10
15 NARDI PIETRO M/2013 54 6 12 19 17
15 CECCHITELLI LORENZO M/2015 54 5 7 7 17 18
16 ORLANDI NICOLO' M/2012 53 17 23 13
17 DE	SIMONE	 GABRIELE M/2014 52 9 16 15 12
18 FERRARI	 MATTIA M/2012 50 11 16 19 4
19 SICARI LORENZO M/2008 49 10 8 12 12 7
20 SILVESTRI MIRKO M/2014 48 10 7 12 12 7
20 VAGGI LORENZO M/2011 47 14 13 20
20 SPLENDORI LEONARDO M/2013 47 5 10 20 12
20 DE	GREGORI NICOLAS M/2012 47 10 15 17 5
21 SANTONASTASO NICOLO' M/2014 47 9 15 14 9
21 COLAMEDICI MATTEO M/2011 46 7 11 10 14 4
21 PERLA GIORGIO M/2008 46 9 7 11 11 8
22 BIANCINI	 MICHELE	 M/2013 46 25 21
22 GARCIA NOAH M/2016 45 7 2 8 12 16
23 SCANZANI DAMIANO M/2014 44 11 6 14 13
23 MASCARENHAS DIEGO M/2015 44 7 9 10 18
24 DI	FELICE DANIELE M/2013 42 9 17 16
24 LICORDARI GIORGIO M/2013 42 24 18
25 ROMANO GABRIELE M/2015 39 6 6 14 13
25 DI	PIETRO JACOPO M/2007 38 8 10 10 10
25 AIELLO CRISTIAN M/2013 38 18 20
26 PIANA	 DAVIDE	 M/2015 38 19 19
27 VALOROSI EMILIANO M/2007 36 7 9 5 8 7
27 BASILI FRANCESCO M/2016 36 6 7 11 12
28 TORCIANTI LORENZO M/2008 35 7 5 8 10 5
28 COFONE LEONARDO M/2013 35 11 22 2
28 TASCIONI LEONARDO M/2012 35 9 13 13
29 ABADELLI	 LUCA M/2005 34 8 6 6 6 8
29 LURASCHI EMILIANO M/2013 34 19 15
29 PIANA VALERIO M/2012 34 9 15 10
30 ZOCCOLI BRANDO M/2011 33 11 15 7
30 GALICCIA	 ELIA M/2015 33 8 8 17
30 MANCINI THOMAS M/2010 33 7 8 6 4 8
30 SANTONASTASO LEONARDO M/2016 33 5 9 9 10
31 ZAMPIERI EDORDO M/2008 32 8 6 9 9
32 RAFFAELLI ALESSIO M/2015 31 16 15
32 L'ABBATE	 DANIEL M/2015 31 15 16
32 ABADELLI	 LORENZO M/2003 30 6 4 7 5 8
32 GIGANTE DIEGO M/2007 30 5 7 4 6 8
32 LAMBERTINI ANDREA M/2007 30 6 8 7 9
33 GALICCIA	 TOMMASO M/2016 29 8 10 11
33 VALENTE	 LUIGI M/2011 29 13 16
33 MISERCOLA ELIA M/2013 29 16 13
33 PEDATA DOMENICO M/2017 29 6 8 15
34 BOLOTTI PAOLO M/2008 28 10 12 6
35 GIGANTE SIMONE M/2014 27 8 10 9
36 MISERCOLA DARIO M/2015 27 13 14
36 CIARDI CARLO M/2001 26 5 8 6 7
36 SIBILLANO ALESSANDRO M/2007 26 6 9 11
37 VAGGI JACOPO M/2013 24 9 15
37 PLUNDER DANILO M/2012 24 18 6
37 CANDELA	 DAVIDE M/2017 24 10 14
38 TOSI LEONARDO M/2011 23 17 6
38 VALOROSI RICCARDO M/2005 23 6 5 5 7
39 COSTANZO MICHELE	MARIA M/2010 22 7 5 5 5
40 PANONE RICCARDO M/2008 21 6 7 8
40 DE	GIORGIO EDOARDO M/2013 21 21
41 PAPOLA	 JHONATHAN M/2002 20 4 6 4 6
41 ERCOLANI	 DANIELE	 M/2004 20 5 4 5 6
42 FONTANA MARTINO M/2010 18 6 6 6
42 FRANCHETTI RICCARDO M/2014 18 10 8
43 ZOCCOLI EDOARDO M/2009 16 4 8 4
43 LUPACCHINI	 ALESSANDRO M/2012 16 16
43 PERLA ADRIANO M/2010 16 5 4 7
44 PANNELLA	 MIRKO M/2015 14 14
44 BUCHERI ALESSANDRO M/2012 14 14
44 VALOROSI	 LUDOVICO M/2014 14 14
44 AZZARI ROBERTO M/2013 14 14
44 MAZZETTA	 TOMMASO M/2016 14 14
45 AMOROSO EMANUELE	 M/2011 13 13
45 SILVESTRI NICOLO' M/2006 13 5 2 2 2 2
45 LUCARELLI	 MASSIMO	 M/2017 13 13
45 STROE DANIEL M/2005 13 4 4 5
45 GUARINI	 DAMIANO M/2003 13 3 5 5
46 IATCU ANGELO M/2011 12 12
47 PRIMUCCI	 ANDREA M/2015 12 12
47 CLARKE LIAM M/2014 11 11
47 MORABITO LORENZO M/2015 11 11
48 RANUCCI	 DIEGO M/2016 11 11
48 LICORDARI STEFANO M/2009 10 7 3
48 ORLANDI	 JACOPO M/2009 10 2 3 5
49 ZAPPATERRENO DIEGO M/2009 8 2 6
49 POMELLA	 RICCARDO M/2010 8 8
49 CECALONI DANIELE M/2015 8 8
50 RETICA SIMONE	 M/2005 7 7
51 BIRDISS AHMED M/2007 6 6
51 MARZATTINOCCI MATTIA M/2007 6 6
52 CURINI	 CHRISTIAN M/2010 5 5


